AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPANO.	1. CONTRACT	T ID CODE	PAGE OF PA	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 08/10/2005	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. RES-03-048		5. PROJECT NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
6 ISSUED BY		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)		T	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 2 Washington DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts and Property Mgmt Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION I	NO.	
FURDUE UNIVERSITY			98. DATED (SEE	EffEM 11)		
SPONSORED PROGRAM SERVICES 302 WOOD ST. (YOUNG HALL) WEST LAFAYETTE IN 479072108		NRC-04-03- Mod. 10B. DATED (SE	10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-04-03-048T005 Mod. 2 to T.O. 5 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 09-29-2003	3		
11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	OLICITATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	copies of the amendm ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Rie of this amendment you design.	ent; (b) By acknowledging re- ne solicitation and amendmer ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread	ceipt of this amendm nt numbers. FAILUR R TO THE HOUR AN ly submitted, such ch	nent on each co RE OF YOUR AC ND DATE SPEC nange may be m	py of the C- XFIED MAY nade	
31	X0200.560 \$40,000					
		IFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIB		•		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify as	ultrority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITE	EM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes in pa	rying office, appropriation da	ite, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing	office.		
The purpose of this modification is thereby increasing the obligated amo A summary of obligations from the aw Total FY 2003 Obligation Amount: Total FY 2004 Obligation Amount: Total FY 2005 Obligation Amount: Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: All other terms and conditions remain Task Order Ceiling Amount \$330,396	to obligate increment of the task order and date through the \$ 93,000 \$100,000 \$ 40,000 \$233,000	ntal funds in the amore from \$193,000 to \$	ount of \$40,000 \$233,000.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	enged, remains unchanged and in full fo	orce and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		15A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR.	ACTING OFFICER (Ty	pe or print)		
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Michael Mills 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	alle		15C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signeture of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signature of	of Contracting Officer)		08-10-2005	

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

